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MID-ATLANTIC  
(NEW YORK) 
(market cap >$250M)

Michael Piccione 
(NY, Southeast and Southwest Lead) 
Senior Vice President 
T:	 646.794.0515 
E:	michael.piccione@awac.com

Brian Casey 
Vice President 
T:	 646.794.0517 
E:	brian.casey@awac.com

MID-ATLANTIC  
(NEW YORK) 
(market cap $250M and under -  
non-standard accounts)

Tom Zona 
Vice President 
T:	 646.794.0513 
E:	 tom.zona@awac.com

PRACTICE LEAD 
Tom Kennedy 
Senior Vice President 
Public Company  
Management Liability Division 
T:	 646.794.0514  
E:	 thomas.kennedy@awac.com

MIDWEST (CHICAGO)

Ben Smith 
Vice President 
T:	 312.646.7721 
E:	ben.smith@awac.com

SOUTHEAST (ATLANTA)

Jason Fionte 
Vice President 
T:	 678.704.8414 
E:	 jason.fionte@awac.com

SOUTHWEST (DALLAS)

Dan Frunzi 
Vice President 
T:	 469.248.4010 
E:	daniel.frunzi@awac.com

WEST COAST 
(LOS ANGELES)

Richard Cregenzan 
Vice President 
T:	 213.416.1408 
E:	 richard.cregenzan@awac.com

WEST COAST 
(SAN FRANCISCO)

Jake Danhof 
Vice President 
T:	 415.262.8177 
E:	 jake.danhof@awac.com

FINANCIAL  
INSTITUTIONS

Marc Berner 
Vice President 
T:	 646.794.0780 
E:	marc.berner@awac.com


